
GE ÜCKENDORF GELSENKIRCHEN
D-45886, BOCHUMER STR. 190

Stundenplan 2023/2024
gültig ab: siehe Aushang/E-Mail

Untis 2024
22.3.2024  11:24  (7)

09.2 Baltes/Yildirim 8.4. - 12.4.

Mo Di Mi Do Fr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PH BZK

B009 1)

SP BIN

TA3 2)

.WL TAH

B324 3)

.M-G YAA

B324 4)

.LZ BAL

B324 5)

CH WRN

B015 6)

.KR WIR

B214 7)

.E-G KAC

B332 8)

D YIL

B324 9)

KU CIV

B324 10)

.S WP GAP

B323 11)

.HSU T YIL

B324 12)

.E-G KAC

B332 13)

D YIL

B324 9)

CH WRN

B015 6)

.TaF YIL

B324 14)

BI KUC

B013 15)

.KR WIR

B214 16)

GL YIL

B324 17)

.LZ BAL

B324 18)

.GR_ST YIL

B324 19)

.M-G YAA

B324 20)

.S WP GAP

B323 21)

.F9 FIS

B214 22)

.M-G YAA

B324 23)

KU CIV

B324 10)

GL YIL

B324 17)

.S WP GAP

B323 24)

.LZ YIL

B324 25)

.HSU T YIL

B324 26)

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
1) BZK, PH,  B009 09.2
2) BIN, SP,  TA3 09.2
3) TAH, WL,  B324 09.2

BAL, WL,  B324 09.2
4) BAR, M-G,  B323 09.14

AKA, M-G,  B332 09.346
ARL, M-G,  B333 09.456
YAA, M-G,  B324 09.256
BZK, M-E,  B222 09.12
FAS, M-E,  B234 09.234..
ALP, M-E,  B334 09.256
NOV, M-E,  B234 09.234..

5) RAA, LZ,  B214 09.1
BAL, LZ,  B324 09.2
AKA, LZ,  B332 09.3
WRS, LZ,  B333 09.4
TIR, LZ,  B334 09.5
CIV, LZ,  B222 09.6
FIS, F9,  B214 09.123..
SCK, AN_FÖ, 09.36

6) WRN, CH,  B015 09.2
7) WIR, KR,  B214 09.26

KOA, IR,  B232 09.123..
TAH, AN_FÖ,  B215 09.36
TIR, AN_FÖ,  B332 09.24
AYA, AN_FÖ,  B323 09.15

8) KAC, E-G,  B332 09.236
SCK, E-G,  B222 09.346
TAO, E-G,  B323 09.12
RAA, E-G,  B334 09.45
SCL, E-E,  B214 09.15
WRM, E-E,  B333 09.1346
BAL, E-E,  B324 09.236
KAD, E-G,  B222 09.346

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
9) YIL, D,  B324 09.2
10) CIV, KU,  B324 09.2
11) GAP, S   WP,  B323 09.123..

TIR, T   WP,  C222 09.123..
HFM, NW  WP,  WissP 09.123..
STV, D&G WP,  C237 09.123..
LOP, HL  WP,  B234 09.456
TAH, HL  WP,  B232 09.1234
BZK, TC  WP,  C144 09.456
BAR, TC  WP,  C115 09.12
DAN, TC  WP,  C113 09.234
NN, HL  WP, 09.456
NN, HL  WP, 09.1234
ÖTK, TC  WP,  C113 09.234

12) YIL, HSU T,  B324 09.26
YIL, HSU T,  B324 10.12

13) KAC, E-G,  B332 09.236
SCK, E-G,  B222 09.346
TAO, E-G,  B323 09.12
RAA, E-G,  B334 09.45
SCL, E-E,  B214 09.15
WRM, E-E,  B333 09.1346
BAL, E-E,  B324 09.236
KAD, E-G,  B222 09.346
KÜH, Inkl,  B242 09.123..

14) YIL, TaF,  B324 09.2
RAA, TaF,  B324 09.2

15) KUC, BI,  B013 09.2

16) WIR, KR,  B214 09.26
KOA, IR,  B232 09.123..

17) YIL, GL,  B324 09.2
18) BAL, LZ,  B324 09.2

?, LZ,  B324 09.2
19) YIL, GR_STD,  B324 09.2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla.
BAL, GR_STD,  B324 09.2

20) BAR, M-G,  B323 09.14
AKA, M-G,  B332 09.346
ARL, M-G,  B333 09.456
YAA, M-G,  B324 09.256
BZK, M-E,  B322 09.12
FAS, M-E,  B234 09.234..
ALP, M-E,  B334 09.256
AYA, SFöM,  B332 09.346
NOV, M-E,  B234 09.234..

21) GAP, S   WP,  B323 09.123..
TIR, T   WP,  C222 09.123..

22) FIS, F9,  B214 09.123..
23) BAR, M-G,  B323 09.14

AKA, M-G,  B332 09.346
ARL, M-G,  B333 09.456
YAA, M-G,  B324 09.256
BZK, M-E,  B222 09.12
ALP, M-E,  B334 09.256
HNG, SFöM,  B222 09.12
NOV, M-E,  B234 09.234..
RÜL, SFöM,  B323 09.14
FAS, M-E,  B234 09.234..
BNM, SFöM,  B332 09.346

24) GAP, S   WP,  B323 09.123..
TIR, T   WP,  C222 09.123..
HFM, NW  WP,  B011 09.123..
STV, D&G WP,  C237 09.123..
LOP, HL  WP,  B234 09.456
TAH, HL  WP,  B232 09.1234
BZK, TC  WP,  C144 09.456
BAR, TC  WP,  C115 09.12
DAN, TC  WP,  C113 09.234
NN, HL  WP, 09.456
NN, HL  WP, 09.1234
ÖTK, TC  WP,  C113 09.234
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